
WEIBLICH
1. 803 -  MITTENBÜHLER, Emily Tri Run Kuchl Schüler 2-w  -  (1) 0:11:46,7 4:12 - -: - - ,-
2. 801 -  SCHWAIGER, Hanna Skiclub Seekirchen Schüler 2-w  -  (2) 0:12:22,9 4:25 +0:36,1
3. 806 -  PAMMINGER, Alessia SV Seekirchen Schüler 2-w  -  (3) 0:12:24,6 4:25 +0:37,8
4. 808 -  MOTTL, Sophia Union LA Eugendorf Schüler 1-w  -  (1) 0:13:11,2 4:42 +1:24,4
5. 829 -  DRÖSCHEN, Sophia Schüler 1-w  -  (2) 0:13:12,6 4:43 +1:25,8
6. 804 -  KOBLER, Magdalena KBC Seekirchen Schüler 1-w  -  (3) 0:13:20,1 4:45 +1:33,3
7. 805 -  PÖTZELSBERGER, Mona TrumerTriTeam Schüler 1-w  -  (4) 0:13:20,3 4:45 +1:33,5
8. 824 -  GÖHNER, Katharina Team Mohrenwirt Schüler 1-w  -  (5) 0:13:58,2 4:59 +2:11,4
9. 830 -  ROTTENSTEINER, Lea Schüler 1-w  -  (6) 0:15:35,5 5:34 +3:48,7
10. 817 -  WALLNER, Alina (Seekirchen am Wallersee) Schüler 1-w  -  (7) 0:15:48,1 5:38 +4:01,3
11. 800 -  LEINSCHITZ, Laura LA Eugendorf Schüler 2-w  -  (4) 0:18:31,6 6:37 +6:44,8

MÄNNLICH
1. 823 -  GÖHNER, Maximilian Team Mohrenwirt Schüler 2-m  -  (1) 0:10:49,3 3:51 - -: - - ,-
2. 825 -  KÖHLER, Philipp SV Seekirchen Schüler 2-m  -  (2) 0:10:53,2 3:53 +0:03,8
3. 814 -  SCHAIDER, Christoph SV Seekirchen Schüler 2-m  -  (3) 0:11:11,6 3:59 +0:22,2
4. 810 -  BRECKNER, Philipp TSV Mattighofen / LG Bora Schüler 1-m  -  (1) 0:11:32,1 4:07 +0:42,7
5. 819 -  DUTKA, Laurenz Union Salzburg LA Schüler 2-m  -  (4) 0:11:41,6 4:10 +0:52,2
6. 822 -  PENDL, Fabio SV Austria Salzburg Schüler 2-m  -  (5) 0:12:08,6 4:20 +1:19,3
7. 826 -  VEITL, Lorenz TrumerTriTeam Schüler 2-m  -  (6) 0:12:20,2 4:24 +1:30,8
8. 815 -  WALLNER, Sebastian (Seekirchen am Wallersee) Schüler 2-m  -  (7) 0:12:31,1 4:28 +1:41,7
9. 827 -  FORSTHUBER, Lukas Leimüller Racing Team Schüler 2-m  -  (8) 0:12:35,2 4:29 +1:45,8
10. 831 -  WIDLROITHER, Lukas TrumerTriTeam Schüler 1-m  -  (2) 0:12:37,7 4:30 +1:48,3
11. 820 -  FELDINGER, Rafael SV Seekirchen Schüler 2-m  -  (9) 0:12:43,0 4:32 +1:53,6
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MÄNNLICH
12. 813 -  IBETSBERGER, Mario TrumerTriTeam Schüler 1-m  -  (3) 0:12:54,5 4:36 +2:05,1
13. 828 -  LAUSENHAMMER, Lukas SV Seekirchen Schüler 2-m  -  (10) 0:14:11,6 5:04 +3:22,2
14. 812 -  KARAS, Fabian SV Seekirchen Schüler 2-m  -  (11) 0:14:14,4 5:05 +3:25,0
15. 818 -  SCHWARZENBACHER, Valentin Aufi und Owi Sport Wielandner Schüler 1-m  -  (4) 0:14:23,3 5:08 +3:33,9
16. 821 -  SPATZENEGGER, Daniel SV Seekirchen Schüler 2-m  -  (12) 0:14:28,4 5:10 +3:39,0
17. 809 -  MOTTL, Maximilian Union LA Eugendorf Schüler 1-m  -  (5) 0:14:33,7 5:12 +3:44,3
18. 811 -  BRANDL, Simon (Henndorf) Schüler 1-m  -  (6) 0:14:36,9 5:13 +3:47,5
19. 802 -  SPREITZER, Stefan Leimüller Racing Team Schüler 1-m  -  (7) 0:14:46,3 5:16 +3:56,9
20. 807 -  LANGMAIER, Leon (Seekirchen) Schüler 2-m  -  (13) 0:19:11,2 6:51 +8:21,8

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 31
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Leimüller Junior Silvester Race [2,8 km]

Schüler I m
1. 810  -  BRECKNER, Philipp TSV Mattighofen / LG Bora ( 4 ) 4:07 - -: - - ,- 0:11:32,1
2. 831  -  WIDLROITHER, Lukas TrumerTriTeam ( 13 ) 4:30 +1:05,6 0:12:37,7
3. 813  -  IBETSBERGER, Mario TrumerTriTeam ( 15 ) 4:36 +1:22,4 0:12:54,5
4. 818  -  SCHWARZENBACHER, Valentin Aufi und Owi Sport Wielandner ( 23 ) 5:08 +2:51,2 0:14:23,3
5. 809  -  MOTTL, Maximilian Union LA Eugendorf ( 25 ) 5:12 +3:01,5 0:14:33,7
6. 811  -  BRANDL, Simon (Henndorf) ( 26 ) 5:13 +3:04,8 0:14:36,9
7. 802  -  SPREITZER, Stefan Leimüller Racing Team ( 27 ) 5:16 +3:14,1 0:14:46,3

Schüler I w
1. 808  -  MOTTL, Sophia Union LA Eugendorf ( 16 ) 4:42 - -: - - ,- 0:13:11,2
2. 829  -  DRÖSCHEN, Sophia ( 17 ) 4:43 +0:01,3 0:13:12,6
3. 804  -  KOBLER, Magdalena KBC Seekirchen ( 18 ) 4:45 +0:08,9 0:13:20,1
4. 805  -  PÖTZELSBERGER, Mona TrumerTriTeam ( 19 ) 4:45 +0:09,0 0:13:20,3
5. 824  -  GÖHNER, Katharina Team Mohrenwirt ( 20 ) 4:59 +0:46,9 0:13:58,2
6. 830  -  ROTTENSTEINER, Lea ( 28 ) 5:34 +2:24,2 0:15:35,5
7. 817  -  WALLNER, Alina (Seekirchen am Wallersee) ( 29 ) 5:38 +2:36,8 0:15:48,1

Schüler II m
1. 823  -  GÖHNER, Maximilian Team Mohrenwirt ( 1 ) 3:51 - -: - - ,- 0:10:49,3
2. 825  -  KÖHLER, Philipp SV Seekirchen ( 2 ) 3:53 +0:03,8 0:10:53,2
3. 814  -  SCHAIDER, Christoph SV Seekirchen ( 3 ) 3:59 +0:22,2 0:11:11,6
4. 819  -  DUTKA, Laurenz Union Salzburg LA ( 5 ) 4:10 +0:52,2 0:11:41,6
5. 822  -  PENDL, Fabio SV Austria Salzburg ( 7 ) 4:20 +1:19,3 0:12:08,6
6. 826  -  VEITL, Lorenz TrumerTriTeam ( 8 ) 4:24 +1:30,8 0:12:20,2
7. 815  -  WALLNER, Sebastian (Seekirchen am Wallersee) ( 11 ) 4:28 +1:41,7 0:12:31,1
8. 827  -  FORSTHUBER, Lukas Leimüller Racing Team ( 12 ) 4:29 +1:45,8 0:12:35,2
9. 820  -  FELDINGER, Rafael SV Seekirchen ( 14 ) 4:32 +1:53,6 0:12:43,0
10. 828  -  LAUSENHAMMER, Lukas SV Seekirchen ( 21 ) 5:04 +3:22,2 0:14:11,6
11. 812  -  KARAS, Fabian SV Seekirchen ( 22 ) 5:05 +3:25,0 0:14:14,4
12. 821  -  SPATZENEGGER, Daniel SV Seekirchen ( 24 ) 5:10 +3:39,0 0:14:28,4
13. 807  -  LANGMAIER, Leon (Seekirchen) ( 31 ) 6:51 +8:21,8 0:19:11,2

Schüler II w
1. 803  -  MITTENBÜHLER, Emily Tri Run Kuchl ( 6 ) 4:12 - -: - - ,- 0:11:46,7
2. 801  -  SCHWAIGER, Hanna Skiclub Seekirchen ( 9 ) 4:25 +0:36,1 0:12:22,9
3. 806  -  PAMMINGER, Alessia SV Seekirchen ( 10 ) 4:25 +0:37,8 0:12:24,6
4. 800  -  LEINSCHITZ, Laura LA Eugendorf ( 30 ) 6:37 +6:44,8 0:18:31,6

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 31
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